Last Name First Name Title City/County Address City State Zip Email Address
Bumpus Jeremi Director Paducah Transit Authority 850 Harrison St Paducah KY 42002|jbumpus@paducahtransit.com
Garrett Jim Director Paducah-McCracken County Port 2000 Wayne Sullivan Dr Paducah KY 42002 |jgarrett@paducahriverport.org
Cooper Bethany City Clerk City of Benton City Hall, 1009 Main St Benton KY 42025 |bcooper@cityofbenton.org
Cooper Todd Judge Executive Ballard County PO Box 276 Wickliffe KY 42087 |ballardjex@brtc.net
Choate Tim Citizen Member City of Mayfield 118 Arbor Court Mayfield KY 42066 |tchoate@bfwengineers.com
Gallimore April Deputy Judge Fulton County Fiscal Court 2216 Myron Cory Drive Hickman KY 42041 |fcfcapril@gmail.com
Stewart Ricky Magistrate Calloway County Calloway Co Courthouse Annex, 201 S 4th St Murray KY 42071|wrs527@yahoo.com
Imes Kenny Judge Executive Calloway County Calloway Co Courthouse Annex, 201 S 4th St Murray KY 42071 |kimes@callowayky.com
Jenkins Jerome City Council City of Clinton 411 Helen St Clinton KY 42031 |jerome.jenkins68@yahoo.com
Kelley Kevin Executive Director Fulton County Transit Authority 302 Eastwood Drive/PO Box 1601 Fulton KY 42041 |k kelley@fultontransit.com
Lemle Jason President Graves County Economic Dev 201 E College St Mayfield KY 42066 |jason@gravescountyed.com
McGregor Mike Citizen Member City of Paducah P.O. Box 120 Paducah KY 42002 | mmcgregor@bfwengineers.com
Pearson Tim Road Supervisor Carlisle County Road Dept 985 US Hwy 62, P.O. Box 279 Bardwell KY 42023 |judge@carlislecounty.gov
Osborne Jim City Manager City of Murray 500 Main Street Murray KY 42071|jim.osborne@murrayky.gov
Marcum Bill Citizen Member Calloway County Calloway Co Courthouse Annex, 201 S 4th St Murray KY 42071 |wmbillmarcum@murray-ky.net
Rouleau Dennis Executive Director Barkley Regional Airport 100 Terminal Drive West Paducah KY 42086 |dennis@flybarkley.com
Smith Tony Farmer Graves County 7843 St Rt 464 Mayfield KY 42066 |irsmith6381@gmail.com
Sommer Josh Planning City of Paducah P.O. Box 2267 Paducah KY 42002 |jsommer@paducahky.gov
Stice Dwayne Citizen Member City of Calvert City 647 Main St Calvert City KY 42029 | ky4202956@yahoo.com
Taylor Ruth City Council City of Wickliffe PO Box 152 Wickliffe KY 42087 |reptaylor2@yahoo.com
Wadkins Roy Road Supervisor Marshall County Road Dept. 160 Homer Lucas Ln Benton KY 42025 |roy.wadkins@marshallcountyky.gov
Welch Mark Executive Director City of Fulton 101 Nelson Tripp Place/PO Box 1413 Fulton KY 42041 |director@thinkwestky.org
Williams Randy Road Engineer McCracken County 3700 Coleman Rd Paducah KY 42001 |rwilliams@mccrackencountyky.gov
Wilson Kenny Judge Executive Hickman County 116 S Washington St Clinton KY 42031 |hickmancountyjudgeexec@gmail.com
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